(Printing Drawing)
MODELNO.:
PARTNAME:
A/WNO.:
SCALE:
UNIT:
SHEET REV DESCRIPTION SIGNDATE
1:1
mm
1
Wistron Incorporated
OF 1
LBL SPEC FOR US(SKU1-3G)
QP200(Pollux)-SYSTEM
40.18R04.041
Moto Logo:Pantone 877C
(Instruction Drawing)
COMPLIES WITH 21CFR1040.10 AND 1040.11 EXCEPT
FOR DEVIATIONS PURSUANT TO LASER NOTICE NO.
50, DATED JUNE 24, 2007 AND IEC 60825-1:2001,
2007 (Ed.1.2, 2.0); EN 60825-1:2007
& IEC 62471:2006 (Ed.1.0); EN 62471:2008.
MODEL: TC75AH
P/N: XXXXXXXXXXXXX
IMEI: XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
(S) S/N: XXXXXXXXXXXXXX
MFD: XXXXXXX X DV
WIFI MAC ID: XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Printed by Wistron’s Factory
(REF 40.18R04.021)
Barcode Area Size:28(W)x35(H) mm
HAC
COMPLIES WITH 21CFR1040.10 AND 1040.11 EXCEPT
FOR DEVIATIONS PURSUANT TO LASER NOTICE NO.
50, DATED JUNE 24, 2007 AND IEC 60825-1:2001,
2007 (Ed.1.2, 2.0); EN 60825-1:2007
& IEC 62471:2006 (Ed.1.0); EN 62471:2008.
CAUTION- CLASS 2 LASER, 1M LED LIGHT WHEN
OPEN. DO NOT STARE INTO BEAM OR VIEW
DIRECTLY WITH OPTICAL INSTRUMENTS.
VORSICHT-LASERLICHT KLASSE 2, LED KLASSE
1M WENN ABDECKUNG GEÖFFNET NICHT DIREKT
MIT OPTISCHEN INSTRUMENTEN.
ATTENTION- LASER CLASSE 2, 1M LED LIGHT EN
CAS D'OUVERTURE. NE PAS REGARDER DANS LE
FAISCEAU OU REGARDER DIRECTEMENT AVEC DES
INSTRUMENTS OPTIQUES.
注意:打開時有2類
激光,1M類LED幅射
請勿直視或通過光
學儀器直視光束
CAUTION- CLASS 2 LASER, 1M LED LIGHT WHEN
OPEN. DO NOT STARE INTO BEAM OR VIEW
DIRECTLY WITH OPTICAL INSTRUMENTS.
VORSICHT-LASERLICHT KLASSE 2, LED KLASSE
1M WENN ABDECKUNG GEÖFFNET NICHT DIREKT
MIT OPTISCHEN INSTRUMENTEN.
ATTENTION- LASER CLASSE 2, 1M LED LIGHT EN
CAS D'OUVERTURE. NE PAS REGARDER DANS LE
FAISCEAU OU REGARDER DIRECTEMENT AVEC DES
INSTRUMENTS OPTIQUES.
注意:打開時有2類
激光,1M類LED幅射
請勿直視或通過光
學儀器直視光束
REVIEWED: APPROVED:DRAWN:
1. MATERIAL: WHITE POLYESTER (T=0.075mm) +0.02mm (+可打印霧P.P.)
2.T HE MATERIAL MUSE BE APPROVED BY UL
3. ADHESIVE: 壓花永久膠.
4. PRINT COLOR:LETTERS-----------PANTONE COOL GRAY 9C
                              BACKGROUND-----------BLACK
                              MOTO LOGO-----------PANTONE 877C
5. PRINT TOLERANCE OF DIMENSION: +0mm/-0.2mm
MVDG00
Dora Chang
1/26/2015
MVDG0
Vicki Jan
1/26/2015
5.4V       3A
CAN ICES-3(B)/ NMB-3(B)
FCC ID: H9PTC75AH
IC: 1549D-TC75AH
ANATEL: AAAA-YY-BBB
CNC: XXXXXXXXXXXXX
Made in China
Factory ID: KS
®
Symbol Technologies, Inc.
Holtsville, N.Y. 11742
Size: To be legible®
Minimum Size RequiredSize: 4pt(3.32pt)
Symbol Technologies, Inc.
Holtsville, N.Y. 11742
®
Symbol Technologies, Inc.
Holtsville, N.Y. 11742
HAC
HAC
Line mark
88.5mm
18.7mm
58
.5
m
m
18
.7
4m
m
5.4V       3A
CAN ICES-3(B)/ NMB-3(B)
FCC ID: H9PTC75AH
IC: 1549D-TC75AH
ANATEL: AAAA-YY-BBB
CNC: XXXXXXXXXXXXX
Made in China
Factory ID: KS